
ADDINOL KESK-EESTI AMATEUR RALLY 
10 MARCH 2012

AUTOEKSPERT AMATEUR RALLY BALTIC CUP 
ROUND 1 OF 3

STATISTICS
1. Cup Points (Event) 
2. Overall Results (Event) 
3. Stage Wins (Event) 
4. Retirements (Event)
5. Leaders (Event)
6. Stage Wins (Season) 
7. Cup Standings 
8. Next Round 

1. CUP POINTS (EVENT)

CLASS 		  DRIVER 			   CO-DRIVER 		  CAR 				    PTS 

4WD	 	 Aiko Aigro (EE)	 	 Marko Koosa (EE)	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6	 	 25
4WD	 	 Gert Aasmäe (EE)	 	 Teele Sepp (EE)	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5	 	 18
4WD	 	 Helmet Palm (EE)	 	 Manivald Kasepõld (EE)	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8	 	 15
4WD	 	 Kaido Saul (EE)	 	 Jagnar Jaaska (EE)	 	 Subaru Impreza GT		 	 12
4WD	 	 Peeter Tsuker (EE)	 	 Kristel Tsuker (EE)	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5	 	 10
4WD	 	 Jaan Tammor (EE)	 	 Erki Roosimägi (EE)		 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9	 	 8

2WD	 	 Eero Brecher (EE)	 	 Harri Jõessar (EE)	 	 VW Golf 2	 	 	 25
2WD	 	 Peeter Tammoja (EE)	 Martin Müganen (EE)	 Mitsubishi Colt	 	 	 18
2WD	 	 Janno Nuiamäe (EE)	 Hendrik Soomre (EE)	 Nissan Sunny	 	 	 15
2WD	 	 Konstantin Vedennikov (EE)	 Darja Antonova (EE)	 BMW 323i	 	 	 12

SU	 	 Rainer Meus (EE)	 	 Elari Jallajas (EE) 	 	 VAZ 2107		 	 	 25
SU	 	 Madis Kruusma (EE)	 Tavor Tani (EE) 	 	 VAZ 2105		 	 	 18
SU	 	 Ruslan Pleshanov (EE)	 Imre Jelle (EE) 	 	 IZ 412	 	 	 	 15

2. OVERALL RESULTS (EVENT)

CLASS POS	 DRIVER 			   CO-DRIVER 		  CAR 			   #	 TIME

4WD	 1	 Aiko Aigro (EE) 	 	 Marko Koosa (EE) 	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6	 2	 17:19,2
4WD	 2	 Gert Aasmäe (EE)	 	 Teele Sepp (EE) 	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5	 4	 17:27,2
4WD	 3	 Helmet Palm (EE) 	 	 Manivald Kasepõld (EE) 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8	 1	 17:38,5
4WD	 4	 Kaido Saul (EE) 	 	 Jagnar Jaaska (EE) 	 	 Subaru Impreza GT		 12	 18:39,4
4WD	 5	 Peeter Tsuker (EE) 	 	 Kristel Tsuker (EE) 	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5	 9	 18:55,8
4WD	 6	 Jaan Tammor (EE) 	 	 Erki Roosimägi (EE)		 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9	 3	 19:44,1

2WD	 1	 Eero Brecher (EE) 	 	 Harri Jõessar (EE) 	 	 VW Golf 2	 	 17	 18:39,6
2WD	 2	 Peeter Tammoja (EE) 	 Martin Müganen (EE) 	 Mitsubishi Colt	 	 18	 19:07,3
2WD	 3	 Janno Nuiamäe (EE) 	 Hendrik Soomre (EE) 	 Nissan Sunny	 	 16	 19:30,9
2WD	 4	 Konstantin Vedennikov (EE) 	 Darja Antonova (EE) 	 BMW 323i	 	 24	 21:24,5

SU	 1	 Rainer Meus (EE) 	 	 Elari Jallajas (EE) 	 	 VAZ 2107		 	 36	 20:08,1
SU	 2	 Madis Kruusma (EE) 	 Tavor Tani (EE) 	 	 VAZ 2105		 	 42	 20:44,4
SU	 3	 Ruslan Pleshanov (EE)	 Imre Jelle (EE) 	 	 IZ 412	 	 	 37	 21:14,5



3. STAGE WINS (EVENT)

CLASS 		  DRIVER 			   CO-DRIVER 		  CAR 				    STAGES

4WD	 	 Aiko Aigro (EE)	 	 Marko Koosa (EE)	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6	 	 SS1, SS2, SS4, SS5, SS6
4WD	 	 Gert Aasmäe (EE)	 	 Teele Sepp (EE)	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5	 	 SS3

2WD	 	 Eero Brecher (EE)	 	 Harri Jõessar (EE)	 	 VW Golf 2	 	 	 SS1-SS6

SU	 	 Rainer Meus (EE)	 	 Elari Jallajas (EE) 	 	 VAZ 2107		 	 	 SS1-SS6

4. RETIREMENTS (EVENT)

No retirements.

5. LEADERS (EVENT)

CLASS 		  DRIVER 			   CO-DRIVER 		  CAR 				    STAGES

4WD	 	 Aiko Aigro (EE)	 	 Marko Koosa (EE)	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6	 	 SS1-SS6

2WD	 	 Eero Brecher (EE)	 	 Harri Jõessar (EE)	 	 VW Golf 2	 	 	 SS1-SS6

SU	 	 Rainer Meus (EE)	 	 Elari Jallajas (EE) 	 	 VAZ 2107		 	 	 SS1-SS6

6. STAGE WINS (SEASON)

CLASS 		  DRIVER 			   CO-DRIVER 		  CAR 				    STAGES

4WD	 	 Aiko Aigro (EE)	 	 Marko Koosa (EE)	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6	 	 5
4WD	 	 Gert Aasmäe (EE)	 	 Teele Sepp (EE)	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5	 	 1

2WD	 	 Eero Brecher (EE)	 	 Harri Jõessar (EE)	 	 VW Golf 2	 	 	 6

SU	 	 Rainer Meus (EE)	 	 Elari Jallajas (EE) 	 	 VAZ 2107		 	 	 6

7. CUP STANDINGS

POS	 CLASS 		  DRIVER 			   CO-DRIVER 		  CAR 				    PTS 

1	 4WD	 	 Aiko Aigro (EE)	 	 Marko Koosa (EE)	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6	 	 25
2	 4WD	 	 Gert Aasmäe (EE)	 	 Teele Sepp (EE)	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5	 	 18
3	 4WD	 	 Helmet Palm (EE)	 	 Manivald Kasepõld (EE)	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8	 	 15
4	 4WD	 	 Kaido Saul (EE)	 	 Jagnar Jaaska (EE)	 	 Subaru Impreza GT		 	 12
5	 4WD	 	 Peeter Tsuker (EE)	 	 Kristel Tsuker (EE)	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5	 	 10
6	 4WD	 	 Jaan Tammor (EE)	 	 Erki Roosimägi (EE)		 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9	 	 8
	 4WD	 	 Rain Rannala (EE)	 	 Simmo Nestor (EE)	 	 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9	 	 -

1	 2WD	 	 Eero Brecher (EE)	 	 Harri Jõessar (EE)	 	 VW Golf 2	 	 	 25
2	 2WD	 	 Peeter Tammoja (EE)	 Martin Müganen (EE)	 Mitsubishi Colt	 	 	 18
3	 2WD	 	 Janno Nuiamäe (EE)	 Hendrik Soomre (EE)	 Nissan Sunny	 	 	 15
4	 2WD	 	 Konstantin Vedennikov (EE)	 Darja Antonova (EE)	 BMW 323i	 	 	 12

1	 SU	 	 Rainer Meus (EE)	 	 Elari Jallajas (EE) 	 	 VAZ 2107		 	 	 25
2	 SU	 	 Madis Kruusma (EE)	 Tavor Tani (EE) 	 	 VAZ 2105		 	 	 18
3	 SU	 	 Ruslan Pleshanov (EE)	 Imre Jelle (EE) 	 	 IZ 412	 	 	 	 15

8. NEXT ROUND
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